
 Average Monthly Use (kWh) 1,000 40,000

 Average Price per kWh: 14.3¢ 14.3¢

 Power Source

 Biomass

 Coal

 Hydro: Large

Power Sources  Hydro: Small

 Imported Power

 Municipal Trash

 Natural Gas

 Nuclear

 Oil

 Other Renewable

 Solar

 Wind

Air Emissions
Carbon Dioxide (CO2), 

Nitrogen Oxide (NOX), and 

Sulfur Dioxide (SO2) 

emission rates from these 

sources, relative to the 

regional average and to the 

emission rates of a new 

generating unit  

The price is in effect for December 1, 2014 - July 31, 2015                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Prices do not include regulated charges for customer service and delivery.  Those charges are billed by your local 

distribution company. 

35.2%

32.5%

5.1%

0.0%

2.0%

5.8% 5.8%

0.0%

Generation Price
Average unit price per kWh

at different levels of use.  

Demand for this electricity 

product was assigned from 

the following sources 

through 3Q2014: (Actual 

total may vary slightly from 

100% due to rounding)

10,000 20,000

14.3¢ 14.3¢

System Power Total

0.0%

35.2%

Known Resources

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Notes

1. Electricity customers in New England are served by an integrated power grid, not particular generating units.

The above information is based on the most recently available information provided via the NEPOOL Generation

Information System and the Massachusetts Department of Telecommunications and Energy. NextEra Energy

Services procures its electricity supply through system power contracts, not from specific generating units.

2.   See your contract terms and conditions for further information on this label. You may contact  NEES-MA toll 

free at 1-866-322-GEXA (4392), the Massachusetts Department of Energy Resources at 1-800-727-1234 or the 

Massachusetts Department of Public Utilities at 1-877-886-5066..

Labor 

Information

74% of electricity associated with NextEra Energy Services Massachusetts, LLC came from power sources with 

union contracts with their employees. Labor information based on information provided by ISO New England, 

Inc. for the period Jan. 1, 1998 through December 31, 1998. Information regarding labor disputes is not 

available.

0.0%

1.7% 1.7%

0.0%

5.1%

0.0%

0.0%

1.2%

9.5% 9.5%

1.2%

Information Disclosure Label

Cape Light Compact Commercial Electricity Facts

NextEra Energy Services Massachusetts (NEES-MA)

0.0%

0.0%

0.0% 2.0%

6.4% 6.4%

32.5%

0.5% 0.5%

SO2 

NOX 

CO2 

  Lower Emissions                                                      Higher Emissions 

    Regional Average 
    New Unit Rates 

ECCLCCOMMAIDL0320015



 Average Monthly Use (kWh) 1,000 40,000

 Average Price per kWh: 7.5¢ 7.5¢

 Power Source Total

 Biomass

 Coal

 Hydro: Large

Power Sources  Hydro: Small

 Imported Power

 Municipal Trash

 Natural Gas

 Nuclear

 Oil

 Other Renewable

 Solar

 Wind

Air Emissions
Carbon Dioxide (CO2), 

Nitrogen Oxide (NOX), and 

Sulfur Dioxide (SO2) 

emission rates from these 

sources, relative to the 

regional average and to 

the emission rates of a 

new generating unit  

2.0%

0.0%

Information Disclosure Label

Cape Light Compact Industrial Electricity Facts

NextEra Energy Services Massachusetts (NEES-MA)

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Generation Price
Average unit price per

kWh at different levels of

use.  

1.7%

5.1%

74% of electricity associated with NextEra Energy Services Massachusetts, LLC came from power sources with 

union contracts with their employees. Labor information based on information provided by ISO New England, 

Inc. for the period Jan. 1, 1998 through December 31, 1998. Information regarding labor disputes is not 

available.

0.0%

35.2%

6.4%

32.5%

35.2%

32.5%

0.5%

5.8%

9.5%

1.2%

0.0%

Notes

1. Electricity customers in New England are served by an integrated power grid, not particular generating units.

The above information is based on the most recently available information provided via the NEPOOL Generation

Information System and the Massachusetts Department of Telecommunications and Energy. NextEra Energy

Services procures its electricity supply through system power contracts, not from specific generating units.

2.   See your contract terms and conditions for further information on this label. You may contact NEES-MA toll

free at 1-866-322-GEXA (4392), the Massachusetts Department of Energy Resources at 1-800-727-1234 or the

Massachusetts Department of Public Utilities at 1-877-886-5066..

Labor 

Information

0.0%

0.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Demand for this electricity 

product was assigned from 

the following sources 

through 3Q2014: (Actual 

total may vary slightly from 

100% due to rounding)

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

The price is in effect for May 1, 2015 - July 31, 2015                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Prices do not include regulated charges for customer service and delivery.  Those charges are billed by your local 

distribution company. 

10,000 20,000

7.5¢ 7.5¢

System PowerKnown Resources

1.2%

9.5%

6.4%

1.7%

0.0%

5.1%

5.8%

0.0%

2.0%

SO2 

NOX 

CO2 

  Lower Emissions                                                      Higher Emissions 

    Regional Average     New Unit Rates 

ECCLCINDMAIDL03202015
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