## **Information Disclosure Label**

Cape Light Compact Commercial Electricity Facts NextEra Energy Services Massachusetts (NEES-MA)

	Average Monthly Use (kWh)	1,000	10,000	20,000	40,000			
Generation Price Average unit price per kWh at different levels of use.	Average Price per kWh:	14.3¢	14.3¢	14.3¢	14.3¢			
at unrerent levels of use.	The price is in effect for December 1, 2014 - July 31, 2015  Prices do not include regulated charges for customer service and delivery. Those charges are billed by your local distribution company.							
Power Sources  Demand for this electricity product was assigned from the following sources through 3Q2014: (Actual total may vary slightly from 100% due to rounding)	Power Source	Known Resou	irces Syster	n Power	Total			
	Biomass	0.0%	1.	7%	1.7%			
	Coal	0.0%	5.	1%	5.1%			
	Hydro: Large	0.0%	5.	8%	5.8%			
	Hydro: Small	0.0%	0.	0%	0.0%			
	Imported Power	0.0% 0.0%		.0%	0.0%			
	Municipal Trash	0.0%	2.	0%	2.0%			
	Natural Gas	0.0% 35.2%		5.2%	35.2%			
	Nuclear	0.0%		2.5%	32.5%			
	Oil	0.0%		4%	6.4%			
	Other Renewable	0.0%	9.	5%	9.5%			
	Solar	0.0%	0.	5%	0.5%			
	Wind	0.0%	1.	2%	1.2%			
Air Emissions Carbon Dioxide (CO <sub>2</sub> ), Nitrogen Oxide (NO <sub>X</sub> ), and Sulfur Dioxide (SO <sub>2</sub> ) emission rates from these sources, relative to the regional average and to the emission rates of a new generating unit	CO <sub>2</sub> V New Unit Rates Regional Average  NO <sub>X</sub> V SO <sub>2</sub>							
	Lower Emissions	Higher Emissions						
Labor Information	74% of electricity associated with NextEra Energy Services Massachusetts, LLC came from power sources with union contracts with their employees. Labor information based on information provided by ISO New England, Inc. for the period Jan. 1, 1998 through December 31, 1998. Information regarding labor disputes is not available.							
Notes	1. Electricity customers in New England are served by an integrated power grid, not particular generating units. The above information is based on the most recently available information provided via the NEPOOL Generation Information System and the Massachusetts Department of Telecommunications and Energy. NextEra Energy Services procures its electricity supply through system power contracts, not from specific generating units.  2. See your contract terms and conditions for further information on this label. You may contact NEES-MA toll free at 1-866-322-GEXA (4392), the Massachusetts Department of Energy Resources at 1-800-727-1234 or the Massachusetts Department of Public Utilities at 1-877-886-5066							

## **Information Disclosure Label**

Cape Light Compact Industrial Electricity Facts
NextEra Energy Services Massachusetts (NEES-MA)

<b>Generation Price</b> Average unit price per kWh at different levels of use.	Average Monthly Use (kWh)	1,000	10,000	20,000	40,000			
	Average Price per kWh:	7.5¢	7.5¢	7.5¢	7.5¢			
	The price is in effect for May 1, 2015 - July 31, 2015  Prices do not include regulated charges for customer service and delivery. Those charges are billed by your local distribution company.							
Power Sources  Demand for this electricity product was assigned from the following sources through 3Q2014: (Actual total may vary slightly from 100% due to rounding)	Power Source	Known Resou	rces System	n Power To	Total			
	Biomass	0.0%	1.	7%	1.7%			
	Coal	0.0%	5.	1%	5.1%			
	Hydro: Large	0.0% 5.8%		8%	5.8%			
	Hydro: Small	0.0% 0.0%		0%	0.0%			
	Imported Power	0.0%	0.0	0%	0.0%			
	Municipal Trash	0.0%	2.0	0%	2.0%			
	Natural Gas	0.0% 35.2%		.2%	35.2%			
	Nuclear	0.0% 32.5%		.5%	32.5%			
	Oil	0.0% 6.4%		4%	6.4%			
	Other Renewable	0.0% 9.5%		5%	9.5%			
	Solar	0.0% 0.5%		5%	0.5%			
	Wind	0.0%	1.:	2%	1.2%			
Air Emissions Carbon Dioxide (CO <sub>2</sub> ), Nitrogen Oxide (NO <sub>X</sub> ), and Sulfur Dioxide (SO <sub>2</sub> ) emission rates from these sources, relative to the regional average and to the emission rates of a new generating unit	CO <sub>2</sub> NO <sub>X</sub> SO <sub>2</sub> Lower Emissions  Regional Average  Higher Emissions							
Labor Information	74% of electricity associated with NextEra Energy Services Massachusetts, LLC came from power sources with union contracts with their employees. Labor information based on information provided by ISO New England, Inc. for the period Jan. 1, 1998 through December 31, 1998. Information regarding labor disputes is not available.							
Notes	1. Electricity customers in New England are served by an integrated power grid, not particular generating units. The above information is based on the most recently available information provided via the NEPOOL Generation Information System and the Massachusetts Department of Telecommunications and Energy. NextEra Energy Services procures its electricity supply through system power contracts, not from specific generating units.  2. See your contract terms and conditions for further information on this label. You may contact NEES-MA toll free at 1-866-322-GEXA (4392), the Massachusetts Department of Energy Resources at 1-800-727-1234 or the Massachusetts Department of Public Utilities at 1-877-886-5066.							